
GRAND TOTAL (Multiple Items)

Row Labels Sum of SEC 1 Sum of SEC 2 Sum of SEC 3 Sum of SEC 4 Sum of SEC 5 Sum of SEC 6 Sum of SEC 7 Sum of SEC 8 Sum of SEC 9 Sum of SEC 10 Sum of GRAND TOTAL
1 BEG

Ross Hadden 0 4 16 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 23
Scott Earle 9 13 18 4 6 13 4 4 1 0 72
Sebastian Beane 5 14 20 13 13 6 13 2 0 9 95 12 cleans
Kristi Bondeson 3 4 20 14 8 13 13 13 0 7 95 9 cleans

2 NOV
Scott Alwine 0 0 8 0 11 6 4 2 2 0 33
Steve Beane 3 8 14 5 0 7 0 2 0 0 39
Andrew Curto 0 4 18 5 4 4 9 4 0 0 47
Mike Marcath 6 6 12 4 5 12 2 8 0 0 55
Ryan Daniels 6 10 17 11 7 11 8 4 5 0 81
Doug Smith 4 4 20 12 6 13 12 12 0 2 85

3 INT
Ken Marcath 3 0 8 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 22
John Olafson 11 5 20 4 7 7 2 0 0 0 58
Jordan Kerr 12 2 14 11 6 7 7 2 0 0 61
Kristina Howard 20 5 13 4 9 7 3 0 0 2 63
Jeff Gruntman 8 0 14 11 10 9 0 6 1 6 64
Devin Kerr 12 7 18 4 11 10 7 7 0 5 81
Cory Sargent 10 3 18 10 13 8 6 9 9 3 89
Lex Bennet 20 7 18 11 14 14 12 6 3 11 116

4 SR
Don Lusk 9 1 16 0 10 3 0 1 4 2 46
Pete Baldwin 9 6 12 8 10 5 5 0 0 0 55
Don Tudethout 14 9 20 8 9 11 6 3 5 3 88
Craig Kazmiercza 11 8 13 14 13 8 7 7 12 6 99

5 SPT
Oriol Canellas 2 1 2 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 12
Marc Canellas 10 4 10 5 6 2 3 0 0 0 40
Bryan Bondeson 12 8 11 9 7 0 4 4 0 0 55
Brent Bennet 12 1 14 12 12 10 11 7 0 1 80
Ron Wehner 14 11 18 8 18 5 8 6 0 0 88
Joe Kutchey 14 15 16 13 5 6 13 5 0 2 89

6 ADV
Gray Howard 3 7 1 5 3 3 1 3 0 1 28
Duane Tope 5 7 10 6 10 9 2 5 0 2 56
Dylan Kerr 12 8 14 8 12 6 9 4 0 2 80
Martin Kerr 12 13 14 7 12 7 11 5 0 2 83
Kip LaBelle 14 20 16 7 12 13 16 9 1 5 113

7 EX
Jon Mason 2 12 7 7 5 8 3 2 0 3 49
Cory Tope 7 12 7 5 2 11 3 0 3 8 58
Brad Howard 6 12 13 7 10 3 4 3 3 6 67

Grand Total 300 251 500 253 296 264 208 148 49 88 2,365



CLASS NO NAME SEC 1 SEC 2 SEC 3 SEC 4 SEC 5 SEC 6 SEC 7 SEC 8 SEC 9 SEC 10 Adj GRAND TOTAL
2 NOV 1 Scott Alwine 0 0 8 0 11 6 4 2 2 0 33
3 INT 2 John Olafson 11 5 20 4 7 7 2 0 0 0 2 58
8 YOUTH 3 Kenzie Olafson 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 99990
1 BEG 4 Jaden Carlson 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 99990
1 BEG 5 Sebastian Beane 5 14 20 13 13 6 13 2 0 9 95
2 NOV 6 Steve Beane 3 8 14 5 0 7 0 2 0 0 39
1 BEG 7 Ross Hadden 0 4 16 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 23
1 BEG 8 Kristi Bondeson 3 4 20 14 8 13 13 13 0 7 95
5 SPT 9 Bryan Bondeson 12 8 11 9 7 0 4 4 0 0 55
4 SR 10 Don Tudethout 14 9 20 8 9 11 6 3 5 3 88
7 EX 11 Jon Mason 2 12 7 7 5 8 3 2 0 3 49
2 NOV 12 Les Mason 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 99990
3 INT 13 Ken Marcath 3 0 8 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 22
2 NOV 14 Mike Marcath 6 6 12 4 5 12 2 8 0 0 55
3 INT 15 Cory Sargent 10 3 18 10 13 8 6 9 9 3 89
6 ADV 16 Duane Tope 5 7 10 6 10 9 2 5 0 2 56
6 ADV 17 Kip LaBelle 14 20 16 7 12 13 16 9 1 5 113
1 BEG 18 Dave Brown 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 99990
2 NOV 19 Dave Alber 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 99990
2 NOV 20 Ryan Daniels 6 10 17 11 7 11 8 4 5 0 2 81
2 NOV 21 Bill Douglas 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 99990
5 SPT 22 Ron Wehner 14 11 18 8 18 5 8 6 0 0 88
2 NOV 23 Andrew Curto 0 4 18 5 4 4 9 4 0 0 -1 47
4 SR 24 Don Lusk 9 1 16 0 10 3 0 1 4 2 46
4 SR 25 Pete Baldwin 9 6 12 8 10 5 5 0 0 0 55
7 EX 26 Cory Tope 7 12 7 5 2 11 3 0 3 8 58
3 INT 27 Kristina Howard 20 5 13 4 9 7 3 0 0 2 63
7 EX 28 Ryan Howard 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 99990
4 SR 29 Mark Decker 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 99990
3 INT 30 Jeff Gruntman 8 0 14 11 10 9 0 6 1 6 -1 64
4 SR 31 Craig Kazmierczak 11 8 13 14 13 8 7 7 12 6 99
5 SPT 32 Oriol Canellas 2 1 2 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 12
5 SPT 33 Marc Canellas 10 4 10 5 6 2 3 0 0 0 40
6 ADV 34 Martin Kerr 12 13 14 7 12 7 11 5 0 2 83
3 INT 35 Devin Kerr 12 7 18 4 11 10 7 7 0 5 81
6 ADV 36 Dylan Kerr 12 8 14 8 12 6 9 4 0 2 5 80
6 ADV 37 Gray Howard 3 7 1 5 3 3 1 3 0 1 1 28
7 EX 38 Brad Howard 6 12 13 7 10 3 4 3 3 6 67
3 INT 39 Jordan Kerr 12 2 14 11 6 7 7 2 0 0 61
1 BEG 40 Scott Earle 9 13 18 4 6 13 4 4 1 0 72
2 NOV 41 Doug Smith 4 4 20 12 6 13 12 12 0 2 85
5 SPT 42 Joe Kutchey 14 15 16 13 5 6 13 5 0 2 89
8 YOUTH 43 Kaden Kutchey 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 9999 99990
5 SPT 44 Brent Bennet 12 1 14 12 12 10 11 7 0 1 80
3 INT 45 Lex Bennet 20 7 18 11 14 14 12 6 3 11 116

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SECTION SECTION 9ECTION 1SECTION SECTION SECTION 2SECTION 3SECTION 4SECTION SECTION 6



95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 BEG
2 NOV
3 INT
4 SR
5 SPT
6 ADV
7 EX



Section 1 2 7 9 6 8 10 3 4 5
5 3 0 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 12
8 3 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 9
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